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site fabrics 1.e. coated, flocked, tufted
omponent fabrics i.e. bonded, quilted
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Handloom




un & hand-woven fabric.
n by the name KHADDAR.

re spun on CHARKHA /

ki"»ng of warp yarns a big motorized charkha
epares big rolls of yarns are used.

For the weft yarns smaller wooden charkha is used.



bric of political leaders and rural
an fabric of fashion conscious

> independence
shi
nent, manufacturing & weaving of khadi gained

ement , as a part of

m to discourage Indians from wearing

. Khadi spinning is done by women and
weaving is
carried out by men.



arns used are handspun, it provides passage of
tion during weaving too.

e you wash, better it looks.



|. Khadi iIs a versatile
I1. 1t keeps the wearer wal

summer. ==

111. Khadi IS usual

IV. It has capacity t bsorb moistl
& cool in summer.

V. As the yarns ‘;“-vi_?hghdspu
of air circulation during weav

VI. The more yol

DR g > g .




impart firm & stiff look.




ilk, Khadiwool, Polykhadi

The Indiar



Fabrics

Thickn
ess

Thread Count

Weight

Yarn Count
(Denier)

Amount of

Twist

(tpi)

{mm.)

(Per Inch)
Warp Weft

(gun ce/
quare

Yard)

Warp

Weft

Warp

Weft

Cotton 1

277

64X44

3.96

96

256

25

21

Cotton 2

=7

17X37

5.37

263

829

10

10

Cotton 3

34

99X42

3.5

214

208

48

40

Cotton 4

67

53X25

6.2

282

715

25

30

~ [Cotton 5

586

24X31

5.8

1120

400

11

12

Wool

687

12X18

6.4

1259

1399

14

10

Silk

133

88X92

34

3.06

4919

20

18

Polyeste
f-

Cotton
Blend




s are the fabrics in which yarns used

or handspun & the weaving is
g lectric, hand- operated

onal loom. n used are Frameloom,
n, throw-shuttleloom, fly-shuttleloom,

om, jacquard loom .

om industry is the second largest cottage

b/

YARNS USED:
- cotton, silk, wool



v heddles

shaft bars

traadles




Jacquard Loom




of weaving. It reflects the regional, environmental

Ik art.
almost accompany

are In traditional villa

dination of splendor of color.

are durable .

f textures are produced by varying the count of warp & weft
d different combinations of yarns.

Il Usually have designs like flowers, birds, animal & human figures,
designs inspired by temple carvings, folk arts & nature.



/ /

to reproduce exactly replica of

tolaa, Jamdani, Tanchoi, Brocades,
1eshwari, Chanderi, Pashmina & Shahtosh
wls, Telia rumal etc.

Natural , Chemical, Direct, Napthol, Vat



as Dhotis







